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Student Enrollment by cycle — Fall 2013-2014

Cycle
Cycle | — Undergraduate studies
Cycle Il — Graduate studies
Cycle Ill — Doctoral studies
Continuous Learning
Total enrollment

Quality Assurance and Institutional Effectiveness Office

Enrollment
6460

1155

207

404

8226



