## **USEK | Facts and Figures**

## Student Enrollment by cycle – Fall 2013-2014

Cycle	Enrollment
Cycle I – Undergraduate studies	6460
Cycle II – Graduate studies	1155
Cycle III – Doctoral studies	207
Continuous Learning	404
Total enrollment	8226